South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 03, 2024, 07:56:43 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*1184 (Rat #0289, Act #0466 of 2002) General Bill, By Leventis and Land

Summary: Sumter County School District 2, reapportionment of election districts from which board of trustees elected
A BILL TO AMEND ACT 620 OF 1992, RELATING TO THE MANNER IN WHICH MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF

TRUSTEES OF SUMTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 MUST BE ELECTED, SO AS TO REAPPORTION THE

ELECTION DISTRICTS FROM WHICH THESE TRUSTEES ARE ELECTED BEGINNING WITH THE ELECTION

CONDUCTED IN 2002.

04/03/02
04/03/02
04/03/02
04/04/02
04/05/02
04/09/02
04/09/02
04/30/02
05/01/02
05/02/02
05/08/02
05/15/02
06/25/02
06/25/02
10/11/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-5
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-5
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Sumter Delegation HJ-7

Delegation report: Favorable Sumter Delegation HJ-48

Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and enrolled HJ-14

Ratified R 289

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 5/15/02

Copies available

Act No. 466

Page 1 of 1



