## South Carolina Legislature

03, 2024, 07:56:43 pm May

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## S\*1184 (Rat #0289, Act #0466 of 2002) General Bill, By Leventis and Land

Summary: Sumter County School District 2, reapportionment of election districts from which board of trustees elected A BILL TO AMEND ACT 620 OF 1992, RELATING TO THE MANNER IN WHICH MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF SUMTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 MUST BE ELECTED, SO AS TO REAPPORTION THE ELECTION DISTRICTS FROM WHICH THESE TRUSTEES ARE ELECTED BEGINNING WITH THE ELECTION CONDUCTED IN 2002.

04/03/02	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-5
04/03/02	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-5
04/03/02	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
04/04/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
04/05/02	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
04/09/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
04/09/02	House	Referred to Sumter Delegation HJ-7
04/30/02	House	Delegation report: Favorable Sumter Delegation HJ-48
05/01/02	House	Read second time HJ-14
05/02/02	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-14
05/08/02		Ratified R 289
05/15/02		Became law without Governor's signature
06/25/02		Effective date 5/15/02
06/25/02		Copies available
10/11/02		Act No. 466